
St. Croix Interscholastic 2024 Elementary Track and Field Series - 
Meet 2 - 2/2/2024

GIRLS - 80M
Place TimeName School

Group 1 - 2016, 2017, 2018
Heat Bib

1 15.38Kaiya O'reilly St Croix Montessori School1 147

2 16.47Amaya Francis Claude O Markoe1 58

3 17.10Jayda Freeman Alfredo Andrews1 100

4 17.33Hadassah Hinkson Lew Muckle1 142

5 18.16Kai Violet Sonnier St Croix Montessori School1 148

6 18.88Keniecia Petersen Claude O Markoe1 137

BOYS - 80M
Place TimeName School

Group 1 - 2016, 2017, 2018
Heat Bib

1 12.51Karson Matthew Church Of God Ha3 122

2 13.43Rayel  Henry Claude O Markoe3 141

3 14.04Jahreem Jones Claude O Markoe1 191

4 14.18Arlo Zagarelli St Croix Montessori School1 171

5 14.25Zavion Jacobs Church Of God Ha3 120

6 14.62Aaron Santana Lew Muckle1 199

7 14.70Kadeem Harry Claude O Markoe2 139

8 14.81Angel Bicette Church Of God Ha1 118

9 15.15Kaiyaer Barbour Lew Muckle3 177

10 15.32J'beau Rogier Church Of God Ha1 126

11 15.75Joshua Nicholas Church Of God Ha2 123

12 15.77R'mari Ramsingh Church Of God Ha2 125

13 15.78Jaiden Garcia Lew Muckle2 179

14 15.82Raiim  Heywood Claude O Markoe2 59

15 15.94Amani  Francis Claude O Markoe1 124

16 16.03Jace Perpie Alfredo Andrews2 174

17 16.44Nadeem Dowdye Claude O Markoe3 57

18 19.25Michael Klein Jr Pearl B Larsen2 146

19 19.35Dedan Walcott Alfredo Andrews1 112

GIRLS - 100M
Place TimeName School

Group 2 - 2014, 2015
Heat Bib

1 13.99Sophia Brewster Eulalie R Rivera4 452

2 14.53Harmony Abraham Church Of God Ha4 431

3 16.05Malayah Brown Alfredo Andrews1 400

4 16.26Sharlize Wadsworth Alfredo Andrews3 420

5 16.43Chasidy Pickering Pearl B Larsen1 473

6 16.48Kenisha Dujon Alfredo Andrews4 422

7 16.56Princess Halliday Lew Muckle2 458

8 16.62Amonai Thomas Lew Muckle2 462

9 16.91Shanairy Dortch Alfredo Andrews4 402

10 16.94Amiya Farrington Church Of God Ha4 481

11 17.10Alanique Springer Lew Muckle2 461

12 17.38Olivia Jones Good Hope Country Day4 455

13 17.76Christina Badeau Claude O Markoe2 496

14 17.96Caitlin Kuczynski Good Hope Country Day4 456

15 18.18Lamees Abdallah Good Hope Country Day3 454

16 18.41Lourdess Justin Alfredo Andrews3 412

17 18.83Aislinn Santana Lew Muckle1 483

18 19.41Nataijah  Lang Claude O Markoe1 489

GIRLS - 100M
Place TimeName School

Group 2 - 2014, 2015
Heat Bib

19 19.46Olivia Francis Claude O Markoe1 498

20 19.64J'lah Roberts Claude O Markoe4 444

21 19.67Yanaira Santos Lew Muckle3 485

22 19.79K'lah Roberts Claude O Markoe1 445

23 19.86Ariana Henry Lew Muckle3 459

24 21.20Vershonya Murray Claude O Markoe3 443

25 21.22Jahnya Burnett Claude O Markoe2 442

25 21.22Natasia Lang Claude O Markoe2 442

26 21.37Amiyah Carr Church Of God Ha2 432

BOYS - 100M
Place TimeName School

Group 2 - 2014, 2015
Heat Bib

1 15.01Amir Thiam Eulalie R Rivera1 453

2 15.16Rekai Graham Alfredo Andrews2 423

3 15.19William Libert Alfredo Andrews4 424

4 15.44Jai Harris Claude O Markoe1 448

5 15.55Di'jimon Matthews Lew Muckle4 468

6 15.59Ahmose George Church Of God Ha4 437

7 15.73Everad Huggins Church Of God Ha3 439

8 15.82Ayden Phangyou Lew Muckle3 479

9 15.90Khaiem Hansen Church Of God Ha3 438

10 16.33Soane Francis Claude O Markoe2 447

11 16.35Kimani Ramos Claude O Markoe3 450

12 16.38Amon Thomas Lew Muckle3 472

13 16.58Jahi Roach Lew Muckle1 470

14 16.74Demarco Howard-smith Lew Muckle2 467

15 16.83Jahmal Rivera Pearl B Larsen1 477

16 17.00Dyce  Crawford Pearl B Larsen2 475

17 17.03Larry  Mondy Pearl B Larsen2 476

18 17.36Raiden Johnson Alfredo Andrews4 484

19 17.47Izraael Thompson Alfredo Andrews1 428

20 17.50Edwin Richardson Alfredo Andrews2 426

21 17.53Charles  Francis Claude O Markoe4 446

22 17.78Khymani Hodge Lew Muckle4 466

23 18.02Aadyn Buffong Pearl B Larsen3 474

24 18.11Kingson Carpentero Lew Muckle4 463

25 18.23Jahdai Graham Lew Muckle2 465

26 18.33Jordon Perpie Alfredo Andrews1 425

27 19.27Landon  Lee Good Hope Country Day1 457

28 19.81Nelson Garcia Lew Muckle2 464

29 20.54Romel  Ventura Alfredo Andrews3 429

30 21.18Wyatt Huddleston St Croix Montessori School4 478

31 22.69Lamarcus Lamothe Claude O Markoe1 449

GIRLS - 100M
Place TimeName School

Group 3 - 2011, 2012, 2013
Heat Bib

1 14.60Juvantia Hurst Eulalie R Rivera2 327

2 15.04Re'anna Henry Claude O Markoe1 316

3 15.44Paytan  Lee Good Hope Country Day1 331
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St. Croix Interscholastic 2024 Elementary Track and Field Series - 
Meet 2 - 2/2/2024

GIRLS - 100M
Place TimeName School

Group 3 - 2011, 2012, 2013
Heat Bib

4 16.35Mariyah Morales Church Of God Ha2 312

5 16.89Diziah  Mottley Claude O Markoe1 317

6 17.61Hannah Stewart Good Hope Country Day2 333

7 17.80Kixyra Petersen Claude O Markoe2 318

8 19.31Amel Bain St Croix Montessori School1 342

-- DQAshay Donawa Alfredo Andrews2 301

BOYS - 100M
Place TimeName School

Group 3 - 2011, 2012, 2013
Heat Bib

1 13.74Ismael Mancebo Eulalie R Rivera1 330

2 13.93Malachi Maclorrain Eulalie R Rivera2 329

3 14.72Daniel Remie Claude O Markoe1 325

4 15.03Malachi Gould Lew Muckle1 346

5 15.19Taariq Alexander Lew Muckle1 337

6 15.43Zavier Saleem Good Hope Country Day1 335

7 15.86Juan Charles Eulalie R Rivera2 345

8 15.95Ayden Kelly Lew Muckle2 339

9 15.97Kevon Kelly Alfredo Andrews1 307

10 16.92Juhannus Alexander Claude O Markoe2 320

11 17.65Hollis Elison Good Hope Country Day2 334

12 17.74James Gilbert Alfredo Andrews2 305

13 17.81Malik Thompson Lew Muckle2 349

14 18.23Devante Hansen-matthews Claude O Markoe1 324

15 18.39Jahreem Pimentel Alfredo Andrews1 308

16 20.38Jacob Bible St Croix Montessori School2 343

GIRLS - 300M
Place TimeName School

Group 1 - 2016, 2017, 2018
Heat Bib

1 1:18.05Kaiya O'reilly St Croix Montessori School1 147

2 1:22.91Amaya Francis Claude O Markoe1 58

3 1:24.78Jayda Freeman Alfredo Andrews1 100

4 1:27.28Kai Violet Sonnier St Croix Montessori School1 148

5 1:32.73Keniecia Petersen Claude O Markoe1 137

6 1:36.66Hadassah Hinkson Lew Muckle1 142

BOYS - 300M
Place TimeName School

Group 1 - 2016, 2017, 2018
Heat Bib

1 1:01.11Rayel  Henry Claude O Markoe3 141

2 1:02.63Karson Matthew Church Of God Ha3 122

3 1:05.48Zavion Jacobs Church Of God Ha2 120

4 1:07.42Jahreem Jones Claude O Markoe1 191

5 1:09.45Angel Bicette Church Of God Ha3 118

6 1:10.40Kaiyaer Barbour Lew Muckle2 177

7 1:13.10Arlo Zagarelli St Croix Montessori School1 171

8 1:13.92Joshua Nicholas Church Of God Ha1 123

9 1:14.15R'mari Ramsingh Church Of God Ha2 125

10 1:15.01Aaron Santana Lew Muckle3 199

11 1:16.74J'beau Rogier Church Of God Ha2 126

12 1:19.05Jaiden Garcia Lew Muckle3 179

BOYS - 300M
Place TimeName School

Group 1 - 2016, 2017, 2018
Heat Bib

13 1:23.00Raiim  Heywood Claude O Markoe3 59

14 1:23.07Kadeem Harry Claude O Markoe1 139

15 1:27.37Jace Perpie Alfredo Andrews1 174

16 1:27.77Amani  Francis Claude O Markoe3 124

17 1:28.91Michael Klein Jr Pearl B Larsen2 146

18 1:39.05Nadeem Dowdye Claude O Markoe2 57

19 1:42.09Dedan Walcott Alfredo Andrews2 112

GIRLS - 400M
Place TimeName School

Group 2 - 2014, 2015
Heat Bib

1 1:23.59Sophia Brewster Eulalie R Rivera2 452

2 1:24.45Sharlize Wadsworth Alfredo Andrews2 420

3 1:26.76Malayah Brown Alfredo Andrews4 400

4 1:28.44Harmony Abraham Church Of God Ha3 431

5 1:29.85Princess Halliday Lew Muckle3 458

6 1:30.33Amonai Thomas Lew Muckle4 462

7 1:37.04Chasidy Pickering Pearl B Larsen3 473

8 1:37.91Olivia Jones Good Hope Country Day4 455

9 1:39.21Kenisha Dujon Alfredo Andrews1 422

10 1:41.06Lamees Abdallah Good Hope Country Day2 454

11 1:41.32Aislinn Santana Lew Muckle2 483

12 1:42.70Alanique Springer Lew Muckle1 461

13 1:47.57Caitlin Kuczynski Good Hope Country Day3 456

14 1:49.21Christina Badeau Claude O Markoe3 496

15 1:49.28Olivia Francis Claude O Markoe4 498

16 1:50.68Yanaira Santos Lew Muckle4 485

17 1:51.54Shanairy Dortch Alfredo Andrews2 402

18 1:52.61Ariana Henry Lew Muckle1 459

19 1:53.52Amiya Farrington Church Of God Ha1 481

20 1:53.82K'lah Roberts Claude O Markoe1 445

21 2:04.42J'lah Roberts Claude O Markoe4 444

22 2:06.01Jahnya Burnett Claude O Markoe3 442

22 2:06.01Natasia Lang Claude O Markoe3 442

23 2:06.18Lourdess Justin Alfredo Andrews1 412

24 2:21.20Catalayah Daniels Lew Muckle1 499

25 2:38.97Nataijah  Lang Claude O Markoe2 489

BOYS - 400M
Place TimeName School

Group 2 - 2014, 2015
Heat Bib

1 1:18.50Amir Thiam Eulalie R Rivera2 453

2 1:20.92Everad Huggins Church Of God Ha2 439

3 1:24.70Jai Harris Claude O Markoe3 448

4 1:25.06William Libert Alfredo Andrews1 424

5 1:26.28Soane Francis Claude O Markoe3 447

6 1:27.53Khaiem Hansen Church Of God Ha1 438

7 1:29.78Ahmose George Church Of God Ha1 437

8 1:30.64Rekai Graham Alfredo Andrews2 423

9 1:31.90Ayden Phangyou Lew Muckle2 479

10 1:32.30Amon Thomas Lew Muckle1 472
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St. Croix Interscholastic 2024 Elementary Track and Field Series - 
Meet 2 - 2/2/2024

BOYS - 400M
Place TimeName School

Group 2 - 2014, 2015
Heat Bib

11 1:34.51Jahmal Rivera Pearl B Larsen3 477

12 1:34.65Dyce  Crawford Pearl B Larsen5 475

13 1:35.22Izraael Thompson Alfredo Andrews4 428

14 1:37.58Kingson Carpentero Lew Muckle3 463

15 1:38.81Jahi Roach Lew Muckle2 470

16 1:39.20Edwin Richardson Alfredo Andrews3 426

17 1:39.51Aadyn Buffong Pearl B Larsen4 474

18 1:41.06Khymani Hodge Lew Muckle5 466

19 1:41.39Larry  Mondy Pearl B Larsen2 476

20 1:45.94Jordon Perpie Alfredo Andrews4 425

21 1:46.84Di'jimon Matthews Lew Muckle1 468

22 1:47.98Wyatt Huddleston St Croix Montessori School4 478

23 1:48.13Kimani Inniss Claude O Markoe2 497

24 1:49.76Landon  Lee Good Hope Country Day5 457

25 1:53.96Raiden Johnson Alfredo Andrews4 484

26 1:55.53Jahdai Graham Lew Muckle3 465

27 1:56.22Charles  Francis Claude O Markoe5 446

28 1:56.56Nelson Garcia Lew Muckle1 464

29 2:01.79Kimani Ramos Claude O Markoe5 450

30 2:03.31Demarco Howard-smith Lew Muckle1 467

31 2:17.56Romel  Ventura Alfredo Andrews3 429

32 3:00.53Lamarcus Lamothe Claude O Markoe4 449

GIRLS - 400M
Place TimeName School

Group 3 - 2011, 2012, 2013
Heat Bib

1 1:16.71Juvantia Hurst Eulalie R Rivera1 327

2 1:29.74Paytan  Lee Good Hope Country Day1 331

3 1:30.33Re'anna Henry Claude O Markoe2 316

4 1:34.57Amel Bain St Croix Montessori School1 342

5 1:35.22Mariyah Morales Church Of God Ha2 312

6 1:42.85Ashay Donawa Alfredo Andrews2 301

7 1:44.88Hannah Stewart Good Hope Country Day2 333

8 1:46.54Tamia Thompson Lew Muckle2 353

9 1:52.21Diziah  Mottley Claude O Markoe1 317

BOYS - 400M
Place TimeName School

Group 3 - 2011, 2012, 2013
Heat Bib

1 1:09.34Ismael Mancebo Eulalie R Rivera2 330

2 1:16.16Malachi Maclorrain Eulalie R Rivera1 329

3 1:20.16Zavier Saleem Good Hope Country Day1 335

4 1:20.82Daniel Remie Claude O Markoe2 325

5 1:22.14Juan Charles Eulalie R Rivera1 345

6 1:22.82Malachi Gould Lew Muckle2 346

7 1:26.98Taariq Alexander Lew Muckle2 337

8 1:32.35Ayden Kelly Lew Muckle1 339

9 1:33.98Kevon Kelly Alfredo Andrews2 307

10 1:34.78Jahreem Pimentel Alfredo Andrews2 308

11 1:35.31Hollis Elison Good Hope Country Day1 334

12 1:40.12James Gilbert Alfredo Andrews1 305

BOYS - 400M
Place TimeName School

Group 3 - 2011, 2012, 2013
Heat Bib

13 1:43.76Malik Thompson Lew Muckle1 349

14 1:44.81Devante Hansen-matthews Claude O Markoe2 324

15 1:50.51Jacob Bible St Croix Montessori School1 343

16 1:59.59Juhannus Alexander Claude O Markoe2 320

GIRLS - 4*400M
Place TimeName School

ELEMENTARY
Heat Bib

1 6:33.73Ghcd - A Good Hope Country Day1 700

2 6:46.59Alfredo - A Alfredo Andrews1 701

3 6:49.94Lew Muckle - A Lew Muckle1 702

4 7:35.81Cogha - A Church Of God Ha1 703

5 7:53.70Lew Muckle - B Lew Muckle1 704

BOYS - 4*400M
Place TimeName School

ELEMENTARY
Heat Bib

1 5:41.41Eulalie - A Eulalie R Rivera1 800

2 6:06.28Lew Muckle - A Lew Muckle1 801

3 6:07.85Cogha - A Church Of God Ha1 802

4 6:23.41Com - A Claude O Markoe1 803

5 6:34.82Lew Muckle - B Lew Muckle1 804

6 6:40.89Alfredo - A Alfredo Andrews1 805

7 6:42.81Ghcd - A Good Hope Country Day1 806

8 7:01.89Scms - A St Croix Montessori School2 807

9 7:12.21Alfredo - B Alfredo Andrews1 808

10 7:38.88Cogha - B Church Of God Ha2 809

11 7:40.65Com - B Claude O Markoe2 810
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